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 M  100 meter  +0,9                 2005-05-22 
 1 Morten Jensen -82 Sparta Copenhagen 10,69 
 2 Sebastian Holmberg -87 IFK Lund 11,82 
 3 Gustav Blucher -87 Ängelholms IF 12,01 
 4 Andreas Löfqvist -86 Eslövs AI 12,10 
 5 Kalle Lindén -87 Hässleholms AIS 12,37 
 6 Armend Bullaka -87 IFK Helsingborg 12,93 
 
 M  800 meter 2005-05-22 
 1 Albin Johansson -81 Hässelby SK Friidro 1.53,12 
 2 Eddie Andersen -89 FIF Hilleröd 1.53,79 
 3 Göran Olofsson -77 Malmö AI 1.54,57 
 4 Nicolaj Sörensen -75 FIF Hilleröd 1.54,86 
 5 Johannes Mauritzson -88 IFK Helsingborg 2.03,66 
 6 Jojje Arvidsson -91 Vittsjö GIK 2.10,87 
 
 
 P17  100 meter  Final  -0,2 2005-05-22 
 1 Fabian Fallgren -89 Åhus FIK 11,80 
 2 Hampus Forsberg -89 IFK Helsingborg 11,85 
 3 Andreas Hugusson -88 Hässleholms AIS 11,96 
 4 Douglas Hörberg -89 IFK Helsingborg 11,98 
 5 Robert Ingemarsson -88 IFK Helsingborg 12,18 
 6 Hjalmar Hallberg -88 Vittsjö GIK 12,34 
 
 P17  100 meter  Försök  Heat 1  +0,4 2005-05-22 
 1 Hjalmar Hallberg -88 Vittsjö GIK 11,76 
 2 Hampus Forsberg -89 IFK Helsingborg 11,88 
 3 Andreas Hugusson -88 Hässleholms AIS 11,99 
 4 Douglas Hörberg -89 IFK Helsingborg 12,03 
 
 P17  100 meter  Försök  Heat 2  +0,3  2005-05-22 
 1 Fabian Fallgren -89 Åhus FIK 12,03 
 2 Robert Ingemarsson -88 IFK Helsingborg 12,35 
 3 Jonas Svensson -89 IFK Lund 12,59 
 
 P17  400 meter  A-final 2005-05-22 
 1 Hampus Forsberg -89 IFK Helsingborg 52,23 
 2 Viktor Ekelund -89 Malmö AI 52,96 
 Hjalmar Hallberg -88 Vittsjö GIK es 
 Sebastian Farkas -89 Heleneholms IF es 
 
 P17  400 meter  B-final 2005-05-22 
 1 Mattias Green -88 IFK Trelleborg 54,04 
 2 Håkan Runvik -89 IFK Lund 54,22 
 3 Andreas Hugusson -88 Hässleholms AIS 55,73 
 4 Dennis Brodelius -89 S.Sandby IF 55,90 
 
 
 P15  100 meter  Final  +0,1 2005-05-22 
 1 Benjamin Olsson -91 IFK Helsingborg 11,80 
 2 Thomas Ljungblom -90 IFK Helsingborg 12,16 
 3 Max Nyman -90 Hässleholms AIS 12,48 
 4 Lukas Odell -90 IFK Trelleborg 12,54 
 5 Viktor Björklund -91 IFK Lund 13,04 
 6 Henrik Nilsson -90 IFK Helsingborg 13,04 
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 P15  100 meter  Försök  Heat 1  +2,0 2005-05-22 
 1 Benjamin Olsson -91 IFK Helsingborg 11,73 
 2 Lukas Odell -90 IFK Trelleborg 12,76 
 3 Max Nyman -90 Hässleholms AIS 12,77 
 4 Kim Ekman -90 IFK Helsingborg 13,06 
 5 Daniel Möller -90 Åhus FIK 13,29 
 6 Sebastian Persson -91 Heleneholms IF 15,14 
 
 P15  100 meter  Försök  Heat 2  +0,4 2005-05-22 
 1 Thomas Ljungblom -90 IFK Helsingborg 12,28 
 2 Viktor Björklund -91 IFK Lund 13,00 
 3 Henrik Nilsson -90 IFK Helsingborg 13,05 
 4 Daniel Reimers -91 Höörs IS 13,05 
 5 Marcus Martinsson -90 Åhus FIK 13,26 
 6 Christopher Kjellkvist -90 Hässleholms AIS 13,63 
 
 P15  300 meter  A-final 2005-05-22 
 1 Fredric Persson -90 Vittsjö GIK 39,84 
 2 Thomas Ljungblom -90 IFK Helsingborg 40,15 
 3 Kim Ekman -90 IFK Helsingborg 41,03 
 4 Markus Melin -90 IFK Helsingborg 42,59 
 
 P15  300 meter  B-final 2005-05-22 
 1 Henrik Rosenborg -91 Höörs IS 44,18 
 2 Karl Sörensson -91 Höörs IS 51,49 
 3 Johan Strand -91 Höörs IS 54,01 
 
 
 P13  80 meter  Final  +0,8 2005-05-22 
 1 Daniel Olofsson -93 Malmö AI 11,44 
 2 Henrik Andersson -92 IFK Helsingborg 11,67 
 3 Jessin Zigaf -93 Eslövs AI 11,82 
 4 Oscar Lahti -93 Klippans FK 11,88 
 5 Love Johnsson -92 Eslövs AI 12,03 
  Erik Tydinger –93 Klippans FK es 
 
 P13  80 meter  Försök  Heat 1 +0,7 2005-05-22 
 1 Daniel Olofsson -93 Malmö AI 11,59 
 2 Oscar Lahti -93 Klippans FK 11,84 
 3 Love Johnsson -92 Eslövs AI 11,96 
 4 David Stjärnberg -93 Klippans FK 12,24 
 5 Jakob Karlsson -93 Höörs IS 15,05 
 
 P13  80 meter  Försök  Heat 2 +0,4 2005-05-22 
 1 Henrik Andersson -92 IFK Helsingborg 11,69 
 2 Jessin Zigaf -93 Eslövs AI 12,06 
 3 Erik Tydinger -93 Klippans FK 12,17 
 4 Johan Lundberg -93 IFK Lund 12,42 
 5 Viktor Plagman -93 Höörs IS 13,84 
 Niklas Lindskog -93 Klippans FK es 
 
 P13  300 meter  A-final 2005-05-22 
 1 Jonathan Ström -92 Malmö AI 43,6m 
 2 Henrik Andersson -92 IFK Helsingborg 50,7m 
 3 Jakob Karlsson -93 Höörs IS 1.02,8m 
 
 P13  300 meter  B-final 2005-05-22 
 1 Oscar Lahti -93 Klippans FK 46,5m 
 2 Ruben Larsson -92 IFK Lund 47,8m 
 3 Daniel Olofsson -93 Malmö AI 49,2m 
 4 Erik Tydinger -93 Klippans FK 51,9m 
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 P11  60 meter  Final  +2,1 2005-05-22 
 1 Melker Svärd-Jacobsson -94 Malmö AI 8,88 
 1 Linus Magnusson -94 Klippans FK 8,88 
 3 Mattias Hjelm -95 Båstads GIF 9,19 
 4 Johannes Persson -94 IFK Helsingborg 9,46 
 5 Gustav Björnek -94 IFK Lund 9,63 
 Kristian Lundberg -94 IFK Lund es 
 
 P11  60 meter  Försök  Heat 1  +-0,0 2005-05-22 
 1 Linus Magnusson -94 Klippans FK 8,84 
 2 Kristian Lundberg -94 IFK Lund 8,91 
 3 Mattias Hjelm -95 Båstads GIF 9,20 
 4 August Rydell -94 Hässleholms AIS 10,02 
 5 Isak Wärnehov -95 Höörs IS 10,57 
 
 P11  60 meter  Försök  Heat 2  +1,3 2005-05-22 
 1 Gustav Björnek -94 IFK Lund 9,69 
 2 Fredrik Andersson -94 IFK Helsingborg 9,78 
 3 Jonas Bengtsson -94 Båstads GIF 9,89 
 4 Anton Plagman -95 Höörs IS 10,48 
 5 Jens Åsbjörnsson -95 Höörs IS 10,67 
 Henning Ottmer -95 Hässleholms AIS es 
 
 P11  60 meter  Försök  Heat 3  +0,5 2005-05-22 
 1 Melker Svärd-Jacobsson -94 Malmö AI 8,97 
 2 Johannes Persson -94 IFK Helsingborg 9,26 
 3 Yann Palm -94 IFK Lund 9,46 
 4 Markus Jernek -95 KFUM Kristianstad 9,52 
 
 P11  200 meter  A-final  +1,7 2005-05-22 
 1 Mattias Persson -94 UF Contact 32,63 
 2 August Rydell -94 Hässleholms AIS 33,97 
 Markus Jernek -95 KFUM Kristianstad es 
 
 P11  200 meter  B-final  +0,8 2005-05-22 
 1 Martin Olsson -94 IFK Helsingborg 34,30 
 2 Jonathan Enqvist -94 Eslövs AI 34,34 
 3 Jens Åsbjörnsson -95 Höörs IS 36,60 
 
 P11  200 meter  C-final  +0,8 2005-05-22 
 1 Emil Larsson -94 IFK Lund 33,37 
 2 Staffan Åkesson -95 Höörs IS 37,39 
 3 Henning Ottmer -95 Hässleholms AIS 39,58 
 
 P11  200 meter  D-final  +0,2 2005-05-22 
 1 Yann Palm -94 IFK Lund 33,01 
 2 Patrik Thiman -94 IFK Lund 33,12 
 
 P11  200 meter  E-final  +1,2 2005-05-22 
 
 1 Linus Magnusson -94 Klippans FK 30,95 
 2 David Roos -94 Eslövs AI 32,92 
 
 
 P9  60 meter  Final +0,5 2005-05-22 
 1 Oskar Persson -96 Åhus FIK 10,91 
 2 Daniel Svensson -96 Hässleholms AIS 11,10 
 3 Erik Trulson-Wallin -96 S.Sandby IF 11,86 
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 K  100 meter  Final +0,9 2005-05-22 
 1 Sandra Bergman -86 Eslövs AI 12,94 
 2 Sofie Svensson -87 Eslövs AI 13,49 
 
 K  800 meter 2005-05-22 
 1 Linda Johansson -88 Ängelholms IF 2.25,88 
 2 Evelina Månsson -89 S.Sandby IF 2.31,52 
 3 Johanna Enqvist -91 Eslövs AI 2.41,37 
 4 Emelie Lilja -88 Eslövs AI 2.52,21 
 
 
 F17  100 meter Final +2,2 2005-05-22 
 1 Ida Nilsson -89 Hässleholms AIS 13,35 
 2 Jenny Dueck -89 S.Sandby IF 13,78 
 3 Jessica Johansson -89 Ystads IF 13,85 
 
 F17  400 meter 2005-05-22 
 1 Victoria Joäng -89 IFK Trelleborg 56,57 
 2 Josefin Magnusson -89 S.Sandby IF 58,54 
 3 Ida Nilsson -89 Hässleholms AIS 1.01,49 
 4 Nathalie Nilsson -89 Vittsjö GIK 1.03,80 
 
 
 F15  100 meter  Final  -0,2 2005-05-22 
 1 Kim Petersson -90 IFK Lund 12,52 
 2 Isabella Lendt -91 IFK Trelleborg 12,84 
 3 Johanna Edman -90 Staffanstorps AI 13,01 
 4 Maria Castorina -90 IFK Lund 13,24 
 5 Jaqueline Lindmark -90 IFK Helsingborg 13,60 
 6 Nathalie Sterckx -90 IFK Trelleborg 13,68 
 
 F15  100 meter  Försök  Heat 1 +0,7 2005-05-22 
 1 Isabella Lendt -91 IFK Trelleborg 12,96 
 2 Mathilda Ovnell -90 Staffanstorps AI 13,76 
 3 Ellen Arnoldsson -90 IFK Lund 14,07 
 4 Sofie Beckvall -91 Eslövs AI 14,22 
 5 Emma Bergqvist -90 IFK Helsingborg 14,67 
 6 Jessica Julin -91 Höörs IS 16,00 
 
 F15  100 meter  Försök  Heat 2  +1,1 2005-05-22 
 1 Kim Petersson -90 IFK Lund 12,56 
 2 Jaqueline Lindmark -90 IFK Helsingborg 13,44 
 3 Nathalie Sterckx -90 IFK Trelleborg 13,60 
 4 Josefine Gustafsson -91 Åhus FIK 14,11 
 5 Annika Andersson -91 Höörs IS 14,56 
 
 F15  100 meter  Försök  Heat 3  +0,7 2005-05-22 
 1 Johanna Edman -90 Staffanstorps AI 13,14 
 2 Maria Castorina -90 IFK Lund 13,31 
 3 Elin Andersson -90 IFK Lund 14,00 
 4 Lisa Albinsson -91 Åhus FIK 14,30 
 Maja Fälth -90 IFK Helsingborg es 
 
 F15  300 meter  A-final 2005-05-22 
 1 Matilda Farkas -91 Heleneholms IF 40,99 
 2 Johanna Edman -90 Staffanstorps AI 41,34 
 3 Elin Andersson -90 IFK Lund 43,13 
 4 Sara Svensson -91 Hässleholms AIS 43,62 
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 F15  300 meter  B-final 2005-05-22 
 1 Micelle Nilsson -91 Heleneholms IF 44,28 
 2 Elin Söderqvist -90 Heleneholms IF 47,39 
 3 Petronella Ericsson -91 Höörs IS 54,56 
 
 F15  300 meter  C-final 2005-05-22 
 1 Viktoria Norstedt -91 IFK Helsingborg 50,01 
 2 Annika Andersson -91 Höörs IS 53,34 
 
 
 F13  80 meter  Final  +1,0 2005-05-22 
 1 Pernilla Nilsson -92 IFK Trelleborg 10,75 
 2 Elin Dulke -92 IFK Lund 11,02 
 3 Sofie Arvidsson -93 IFK Helsingborg 11,05 
 4 Johanna Christiansson -92 Ängelholms IF 11,07 
 5 Evelina Olsson -93 IFK Helsingborg 11,36 
 6 Louise Arvidsson -93 Vittsjö GIK 11,48 
 
 F13  80 meter  Semifinal  Heat 1 +0,2 2005-05-22 
 1 Pernilla Nilsson -92 IFK Trelleborg 10,75 
 2 Sofie Arvidsson -93 IFK Helsingborg 11,15 
 3 Linnea Backman -92 IFK Helsingborg 11,52 
 4 Elin Gustafsson -92 Höörs IS 11,57 
 5 Emma Gynge -92 S.Sandby IF 11,94 
 6 Viktoria Bengtsson -92 IFK Helsingborg 12,53 
 
 F13  80 meter  Semifinal  Heat 2  +1,0 2005-05-22 
 1 Elin Dulke -92 IFK Lund 11,05 
 2 Evelina Olsson -93 IFK Helsingborg 11,29 
 3 Louise Arvidsson -93 Vittsjö GIK 11,46 
 4 Anna Karlsson -92 Hässleholms AIS 11,74 
 5 Matilda Björk -92 Heleneholms IF 11,79 
 6 Malin Torstensson -92 Heleneholms IF 11,84 
 
 F13  80 meter  Semifinal  Heat 3  +0,9 2005-05-22 
 1 Johanna Christiansson -92 Ängelholms IF 11,09 
 2 Annie Bergstedt -93 IFK Lund 11,54 
 3 Melina Stenkil -92 Staffanstorps AI 11,72 
 4 Elin Persson -92 Ystads IF 11,78 
 5 Amy Carlsson -92 Staffanstorps AI 11,78 
 6 Ida Nilsson -93 Eslövs AI 11,92 
 
 F13  80 meter  Försök  Heat 1  +1,3 2005-05-22 
 1 Louise Arvidsson -93 Vittsjö GIK 11,58 
 2 Amy Carlsson -92 Staffanstorps AI 11,60 
 3 Ida Nilsson -93 Eslövs AI 11,97 
 4 Petra Hjort -92 Klippans FK 12,36 
 5 Sara Friberg -93 IFK Helsingborg 12,44 
 Lisa Laursen -92 Hässleholms AIS es 
 
 F13  80 meter  Försök  Heat 2  +0,2 2005-05-22 
 1 Pernilla Nilsson -92 IFK Trelleborg 10,86 
 2 Sofie Arvidsson -93 IFK Helsingborg 11,16 
 3 Ellen Isacsson -92 Åhus FIK 11,98 
 4 Anna Ringdahl -93 Eslövs AI 12,32 
 5 Rebecca Svensson -93 Staffanstorps AI 13,06 
 6 Mikaela Karlsson -93 Klippans FK 13,25 
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 F13  80 meter  Försök  Heat 3  +0,7 2005-05-22 
 1 Emma Gynge -92 S.Sandby IF 11,80 
 1 Malin Torstensson -92 Heleneholms IF 11,80 
 3 Viktoria Bengtsson -92 IFK Helsingborg 11,82 
 4 Hanna Tydinger -93 Klippans FK 12,28 
 5 Caroline Håkansson -93 Åhus FIK 12,32 
 6 Sofia Pira -93 Höörs IS 13,08 
 
 F13  80 meter  Försök  Heat 4  +1,2 2005-05-22 
 1 Evelina Olsson -93 IFK Helsingborg 11,43 
 2 Elin Gustafsson -92 Höörs IS 11,61 
 3 Emma Flodberg-Eriksson -93 IFK Lund 12,15 
 4 Cajsa Kihlman -93 Ängelholms IF 12,96 
 5 Annette Nordin -93 Eslövs AI 13,19 
 6 Bonnie Öhnhagen -93 Klippans FK 13,65 
 
 F13  80 meter  Försök  Heat 5  +0,4 2005-05-22 
 1 Elin Dulke -92 IFK Lund 11,06 
 2 Elin Persson -92 Ystads IF 11,81 
 3 Karin Nilsson -92 KFUM Kristianstad 12,31 
 4 Malin Andersson -92 Höörs IS 12,56 
 5 Gabriella Andersson -93 IFK Helsingborg 12,76 
 
 F13  80 meter  Försök  Heat 6  +1,7 2005-05-22 
 1 Annie Bergstedt -93 IFK Lund 11,75 
 2 Matilda Björk -92 Heleneholms IF 11,95 
 3 Emma Bergentofft -92 Båstads GIF 11,98 
 4 Johanna Stenson -93 IFK Helsingborg 12,64 
 5 Natalie Troedsson -92 Staffanstorps AI 12,67 
 6 Ellinor Gustavsson -93 Hässleholms AIS 12,73 
 
 F13  80 meter  Försök  Heat 7  +0,2 2005-05-22 
 1 Johanna Christiansson -92 Ängelholms IF 11,07 
 2 Melina Stenkil -92 Staffanstorps AI 11,47 
 3 Linnea Backman -92 IFK Helsingborg 11,53 
 4 Anna Karlsson -92 Hässleholms AIS 11,70 
 5 Josefine Leek-Juhlin -93 IFK Lund 14,29 
 
 F13  300 meter  A-final 2005-05-22 
 1 Melinda Brodellis -92 S.Sandby IF 45,02 
 2 Louise Arvidsson -93 Vittsjö GIK 45,73 
 3 Anna Ringdahl -93 Eslövs AI 48,60 
 4 Elin Gustafsson -92 Höörs IS 49,16 
 
 F13  300 meter  B-final 2005-05-22 
 1 Josefine Norstedt -93 IFK Helsingborg 49,93 
 2 Malin Andersson -92 Höörs IS 52,72 
 3 Sofia Pira -93 Höörs IS 1.05,81 
 Evelina Olsson -93 IFK Helsingborg es 
 
 F13  300 meter  C-final 2005-05-22 
 1 Sophie Jensen -92 Malmö AI 45,12 
 2 Malin Torstensson -92 Heleneholms IF 49,13 
 3 Natalie Troedsson -92 Staffanstorps AI 52,40 
 4 Karin Nilsson -92 KFUM Kristianstad 52,43 
 
 F13  300 meter  D-final 2005-05-22 
 1 Elida Ottmer -93 Hässleholms AIS 58,75 
  Anna Karlsson –92 Hässleholms AIS es 
  Frida Jansåker –92 KFUM Kristianstad es 
  Ellinor Gustavsson –93 Hässleholms AIS es 
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 F13  300 meter  E-final 2005-05-22 
 1 Amanda Svensson -92 Ystads IF 45,31 
 2 Matilda Björk -92 Heleneholms IF 49,65 
 3 Hanna Tydinger -93 Klippans FK 50,40 
 
 F13  60 meter häck  Final  +2,1 2005-05-22 
 1 Nicole Möllerberg -92 Malmö AI 10,26 
 2 Erika Eskilsson -93 Eslövs AI 10,43 
 3 Elin Dulke -92 IFK Lund 10,44 
 4 Sara Olofsson -92 Malmö AI 10,54 
 5 Johanna Christiansson -92 Ängelholms IF 11,73 
 6 Ellen Isacsson -92 Åhus FIK 12,69 
 
 F13  60 meter häck  Försök  Heat 1 +0,8 2005-05-22 
 1 Nicole Möllerberg -92 Malmö AI 10,59 
 2 Ellen Isacsson -92 Åhus FIK 11,86 
 3 Josefine Norstedt -93 IFK Helsingborg 12,30 
 4 Caroline Månsson -94 Åhus FIK 12,70 
 5 Petra Hjort -92 Klippans FK 12,90 
 6 Cajsa Kihlman -93 Ängelholms IF 14,08 
 
 F13  60 meter häck  Försök  Heat 2  +-0,0 2005-05-22 
 1 Elin Dulke -92 IFK Lund 10,50 
 2 Johanna Christiansson -92 Ängelholms IF 11,44 
 3 Emma Flodberg-Eriksson -93 IFK Lund 12,47 
 4 Frida Andersson -93 Åhus FIK 12,85 
 5 Frida Nilsson -92 Ängelholms IF 13,35 
 6 Ylva Forsberg -93 IFK Helsingborg 13,47 
 
 F13  60 meter häck  Försök  Heat 3 –0,3 2005-05-22 
 1 Erika Eskilsson -93 Eslövs AI 10,67 
 2 Sara Olofsson -92 Malmö AI 11,16 
 3 Cornelia Wikström -93 Ängelholms IF 13,14 
 Lisa Laursen -92 Hässleholms AIS es 
 Caroline Håkansson -93 Åhus FIK es 
 
 
 F11  60 meter  Final +1,2 2005-05-22 
 1 Tanja Thelandersson -94 Vittsjö GIK 9,00 
 2 Anna Backlund -94 IFK Lund 9,10 
 3 Sara Hult -95 IFK Lund 9,19 
 4 Matilda Hurtig -94 Klippans FK 9,32 
 5 Isabell Norstedt -95 IFK Helsingborg 9,40 
 6 Matilda Karström -95 KFUM Kristianstad 9,43 
 
 F11  60 meter  Semifinal  Heat 1 +1,8 2005-05-22 
 1 Tanja Thelandersson -94 Vittsjö GIK 9,10 
 2 Sara Hult -95 IFK Lund 9,40 
 3 Matilda Hurtig -94 Klippans FK 9,72 
 4 Elvira Nilsson-Gullberg -94 Eslövs AI 9,81 
 5 Nellie Mårtensson -95 Hässleholms AIS 10,13 
 6 Nikita Tooth -95 IFK Lund 10,24 
 
 F11  60 meter  Semifinal  Heat 2 –0,2 2005-05-22 
 1 Anna Backlund -94 IFK Lund 9,21 
 2 Isabell Norstedt -95 IFK Helsingborg 9,38 
 3 Matilda Karström -95 KFUM Kristianstad 9,52 
 4 Emma Schack -95 Åhus FIK 9,80 
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 5 Nicolina Ioannou -95 Hässleholms AIS 9,92 
 6 Jasmine Leek-Juhlin -95 IFK Lund 10,10 
 
 F11  60 meter  Försök  Heat 1 +0,9 2005-05-22 
 1 Tanja Thelandersson -94 Vittsjö GIK 9,05 
 2 Jasmine Leek-Juhlin -95 IFK Lund 10,22 
 3 Nathalie Svensson -94 IFK Helsingborg 10,26 
 4 Ingrid Nilsson -95 KFUM Kristianstad 10,35 
 5 Erica Persson -94 Åhus FIK 10,86 
 Hanna Ringdahl -95 Eslövs AI es 
 
 F11  60 meter  Försök  Heat 2 +1,0 2005-05-22 
 1 Anna Backlund -94 IFK Lund 9,24 
 2 Matilda Hurtig -94 Klippans FK 9,45 
 3 Matilda Karström -95 KFUM Kristianstad 9,46 
 4 Elvira Nilsson-Gullberg -94 Eslövs AI 9,60 
 5 Emma Schack -95 Åhus FIK 9,69 
 6 Sofie Nilsson -94 Höörs IS 10,41 
 
 F11  60 meter  Försök  Heat 3 +2,1 2005-05-22 
 1 Nicolina Ioannou -95 Hässleholms AIS 9,91 
 2 Nikita Tooth -95 IFK Lund 9,95 
 3 Emma Kvist -94 Staffanstorps AI 10,16 
 4 Sara Lahti -95 Klippans FK 10,42 
 5 Felicia Feurstein -95 Hässleholms AIS 10,98 
 6 Anna Strand -95 Höörs IS 11,57 
 
 F11  60 meter  Försök  Heat 4  +0,9 2005-05-22 
 1 Sara Hult -95 IFK Lund 9,31 
 2 Isabell Norstedt -95 IFK Helsingborg 9,37 
 3 Nellie Mårtensson -95 Hässleholms AIS 9,81 
 4 Anna Lindgren -94 Sjöbo IF 9,92 
 5 Malou Marmfeldt -95 Åhus FIK 10,28 
 6 Erika Wamsler -95 S.Sandby IF 10,45 
 
 F11  200 meter  A-final  +1,5 2005-05-22 
 1 Hanna Kober -94 IFK Lund 30,6m 
 2 Tanja Thelandersson -94 Vittsjö GIK 31,3m 
 3 Anna Backlund -94 IFK Lund 31,8m 
 4 Hanna Ringdahl -95 Eslövs AI 32,7m 
 
 F11  200 meter  B-final  +1,6 2005-05-22 
 1 Isabell Norstedt -95 IFK Helsingborg 32,3m 
 2 Nathalie Svensson -94 IFK Helsingborg 34,3m 
 3 Elvira Nilsson-Gullberg -94 Eslövs AI 34,5m 
 4 Felicia Feurstein -95 Hässleholms AIS 37,5m 
 
 F11  200 meter  C-final  +1,3 2005-05-22 
 1 Lina Bengtsson -94 Heleneholms IF 33,2m 
 2 Ingrid Nilsson -95 KFUM Kristianstad 35,1m 
 3 Anna Strand -95 Höörs IS 39,2m 
 
 F11  200 meter  D-final +1,1 2005-05-22 
 1 Cecilia Neuman -94 IFK Lund 33,3m 
 2 Jasmine Leek-Juhlin -95 IFK Lund 35,6m 
 Sara Lahti -95 Klippans FK bröt 
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 F9  60 meter  Final  +1,3 2005-05-22 
 1 Erika Ericsson -96 Åhus FIK 10,09 
 2 Johanna Svensson -97 Staffanstorps AI 10,60 
 3 Anna Larsson -97 IFK Lund 10,71 
 4 Lisa Lönner -96 Eslövs AI 10,78 
 5 Emma Jönsson -97 Åhus FIK 11,10 
 Emma Sandberg -96 Hässleholms AIS es 
 
 F9  60 meter  Försök  Heat 1 +1,6 2005-05-22 
 1 Lisa Lönner -96 Eslövs AI 10,87 
 2 Johanna Svensson -97 Staffanstorps AI 11,11 
 3 Mathilda Persson -96 Glemmingebro IF 11,23 
 4 Nikita Holmkvist -96 Eslövs AI 11,26 
 5 Elisabeth Håkansson -97 Åhus FIK 11,38 
 
 F9  60 meter  Försök  Heat 2  +1,6 2005-05-22 
 1 Erika Ericsson -96 Åhus FIK 10,11 
 2 Emma Sandberg -96 Hässleholms AIS 10,29 
 3 Anna Larsson -97 IFK Lund 10,64 
 4 Emma Jönsson -97 Åhus FIK 11,20 
 
 P 17 400 meter 
 1 Hampus Forsberg –89 IFK Helsingborg 52,23 
 2 Viktor Ekelund –89 Malmö AI 52,96 
 3 Mattias Green –88 IFK Trelleborg 54,04 
 4 Håkan Runvik –89 IFK Lund 54,22 
 5 Andreas Hugusson –88 Hässleholms AIS 55,73 
 6 Dennis Brodelius –89 S. Sandby IF 55,90 
  Hjalmar Hallberg –88 Vittsjö GIK es 
  Sebastian Farkas –89 Heleneholms IF es 
 
 P 15 300 meter 
 1 Fredric Persson –90 Vittsjö GIK 39,84 
 2 Thomas Ljungblom –90 IFK Helsingborg 40,15 
 3 Kim Ekman –90 IFK Helsingborg 41,03 
 4 Markus Melin –90 IFK Helsingborg 42,59 
 5 Henrik Rosenborg –91 Höörs IS 44,18 
 6 Karl Sörensson –91 Höörs IS 51,49 
 7 Johan Strand –91 Höörs IS 54,01 
  
 P 13 300 meter 
 1 Jonathan Ström –92 Malmö AI 43,6m 
 2 Oscar Lahti –93 Klippans FK 46,5m 
 3 Ruben Larsson –92 IFK Lund 47,8m 
 4 Daniel Olofsson –93 Malmö AI 49,2m 
 5 Henrik Andersson –92 IFK Helsingborg 50,7m 
 6 Erik Tydinger –93 Klippans FK 51,9m 
 7 Jakob Karlsson –93 Höörs IS 1,02,8m 
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 P 11 200 m 
 1 Linus Magnusson –94 Klippans FK 30,95 
 2 Mattias Persson –94 UF Contact 32,63 
 3 David Roos –94 Eslövs AI 32,93 
 4 Yann Palm –94 IFK Lund 33,01 
 5 Patrik Thiman –94 IFK Lund 33,12 
 6 Emil Larsson –94 IFK Lund 33,37 
 7 August Rydell –94 Hässleholms AIS 33,97 
 8 Martin Olsson –94 IFK Helsingborg 34,30 
 9 Jonathan Enqvist –94 Eslövs AI 34,34 
 10 Jens Åsbjörnsson –94 Höörs IS 36,60 
 11 Staffan Åkesson –95 Höörs IS 37,39 
 12 Henning Ottmer –95 Hässleholms IS 39,58 
 13 Markus Jernek –95 KFUM Kristianstad es 
 
 F 15 300 meter 
 1 Matilda Farkas –91 Heleneholms IF 40,99 
 2 Johanna Edman –90 Staffanstorps AI 41,34 
 3 Elin Andersson –90 IFK Lund 43,13 
 4 Sara Svensson –91 Hässleholms AIS 43,62 
 5 Micelle Nilsson –91 Heleneholms IF 44,28 
 6 Elin Söderqvist –90 Heleneholms IF 47,39 
 7 Viktoria Norstedt –91 IFK Helsingborg 50,01 
 8 Annika Andersson –91 Höörs IS 53,34 
 9 Petronella Ericsson –91 Höörs IS 54,56 
  
 F 13 300 meter 
 1 Melinda Brodelius –92 S.Sandby IF 45,02 
 2 Sophie Jensen –92 Malmö AI 45,12 
 3 Amanda Svensson –92 Ystads IF 45,31 
 4 Louise Arvidsson –93 Vittsjö GIK 45,73 
 5 Anna Ringdahl –93 Eslövs AI 48,60 
 6 Malin Torstensson –92 Heleneholms IF 49,13 
 7 Elin Gustafsson –92 Höörs IS 49,16 
 8 Matilda Björk –92 Heleneholms IF 49,65 
 9 Josefine Norstedt –93 IFK Helsingborg 49,93 
 10 Hanna Tydinger –93 Klippans FK 50,40 
 11 Natalie Troedsson –92 Staffanstorps AI 52,40 
 12 Karin Nilsson –92 KFUM Kristianstad 52,43 
 13 Malin Andersson –92 Höörs IS 52,72 
 14 Elida Ottmer –93 Hässleholms AIS 58,75 
 15 Sofia Pira –93 Höörs IS 1,05,81 
  Evelina Olsson –93 IFK Helsingborg es 
  Frida Jansåker –92 KFUM Kristianstad es 
  Ellinor Gustavsson –93 Hässleholms AIS es 
  Anna Karlsson –92 Hässleholms AIS es 
 
 F 11 200 meter 
 1 Hanna Kober –94 IFK Lund 30,6m 
 2 Tanja Thelandersson –94 Vittsjö GIK 31,3m 
 3 Anna Backlund –94 IFK Lund 31,8m 
 4 Isabell Norstedt –95 IFK Helsingborg 32,3m 
 5 Hanna Ringdahl –95 Eslövs AI 32,7m 
 6 Lina Bengtsson –94 Heleneholms IF 33,2m 
 7 Cecilia Neuman –94 IFK Lund 33,3m 
 8 Nathalie Svensson –94 IFK Helsingborg 34,3m 
 9 Elvira Nilsson-Gullberg –94 Eslövs AI 34,5m 
 10 Ingrid Nilsson –95 KFUM Kristianstad 35,1m 
 11 Jasmine Leek-Juhlin –95 IFK Lund 35,6m 
 12 Felicia Feurstein –95 Hässleholms AIS 37,5m 
 13 Anna Strand –95 Höörs IS 39,2m 
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